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FIS Rollerski Word Junior Championship 2025 Madona
Junior Women Sprint Final F

Official results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GABRIEL Josef (CZE)
T.D. ASSISTANT VELECHSHUK Alexandr (GER)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
NATIONAL TD ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins (FIS)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 11 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 11 m  

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLWJC STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny/Heavy rain     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 21,0°C

LIST n°126

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

19.07.2025  /  Madona (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT2019.000  /  19.07.2025 at 18:54  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Result Qualifying WC

Points

  JW     200 m  

Final

1 2 3428376 LIA Emilie Ruud 2008 NOR 1 25.57 100

2 1 3555113 KAPARKALEJA Linda 2006 LAT 2 25.09 95

3 3 3506780 HOLMBERG Johanna 2007 SWE 3 25.92 90

4 5 3186286 ROHILA Anni 2009 FIN 4 26.41 85

1/2 Final

5 7 3506685 EKENBERG Kajsa 2006 SWE 3 26.77 80

6 9 3555135 BEKERE Lasma Marta 2009 LAT 3 27.10 75

7 4 3428504 AARNES Mille Sophie Sveinhaug 2008 NOR 4 26.16 72

8 11 3555132 DJATKOVICA Martine 2008 LAT 4 27.39 69

1/4 Final

9 8 3295693 PARISI Noemi 2008 ITA 3 26.96 66

10 10 3428513 OEYESVOLD Linnea 2008 NOR 3 27.37 63

11 13 3295605 INVERNIZZI Maria 2007 ITA 3 27.96 60

12 14 3785068 KILBAUSKAITE Greta Gabriele 2009 LTU 3 28.22 58

13 6 3705110 STRAKOVA Michaela 2007 SVK 4 26.52 56

14 12 3295684 INVERNIZZI Aurora 2009 ITA 4 27.71 54

15 15 3675265 BEISEKEYEVA Dilyara 2008 KAZ 4 28.65 52

16 16 3675238 VADUTOVA Yevgeniya 2007 KAZ 4 28.85 50

Qualifying

17 17 3205970 BARTHEL Lena 2009 GER 29.72 48

18 18 3555130 MARCINKEVICA Keita 2008 LAT 29.76 46

19 19 3295576 DI TANNA Claudia 2007 ITA 30.07 44

20 20 3785070 CEPONYTE Evelina 2009 LTU 32.47 42
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FIS Rollerski Word Junior Championship 2025 Madona
Junior Men Sprint Final F

Official results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GABRIEL Josef (CZE)
T.D. ASSISTANT VELECHSHUK Alexandr (GER)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
NATIONAL TD ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins (FIS)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 11 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 11 m  

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLWJC STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny/Heavy rain     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 21,0°C

LIST n°126

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

19.07.2025  /  Madona (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT2020.000  /  19.07.2025 at 19:03  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Result Qualifying WC

Points

  JM     200 m  

Final

1 5 3502491 PETTERSSON Eddie 2006 SWE 1 22.09 100

2 1 3502686 JUTTERDAL Ville 2008 SWE 2 21.72 95

3 3 8421780 HANSEN Mattis 2008 NOR 3 21.95 90

4 7 3191048 MAURY Levi 2008 FRA 4 22.18 85

1/2 Final

5 6 3291127 CHIARADIA Francesco 2006 ITA 3 22.09 80

6 8 3291118 PICCININI Davide 2007 ITA 3 22.30 75

7 2 3550307 SKUJINS Valts 2010 LAT 4 21.89 72

8 4 3700158 ADAMOV Jan 2008 SVK 4 22.03 69

1/4 Final

9 9 3291091 EPIS Stefano 2007 ITA 3 22.36 66

10 10 3550280 KALNINS Davis 2007 LAT 3 22.37 63

11 13 3502676 MALM Theo 2008 SWE 3 22.89 60

12 14 3550284 BILANS Bruno 2007 LAT 3 23.00 58

13 11 3191160 MAURY Eliott 2010 FRA 4 22.56 56

14 12 8421507 SVINDSETH Henrik 2007 NOR 4 22.72 54

15 15 8421841 GLOMSETH Jarle Weium 2009 NOR 4 23.15 52

16 16 3550274 CIRCENS Indrikis Ints 2007 LAT 4 23.52 50

Qualifying

17 17 3700142 ADAMOV Michal 2006 SVK 23.92 48

18 18 3780114 GRAZYS Matas 2006 LTU 24.33 46

19 19 8421110 KORSAETH Bror Filip 2006 NOR 24.70 44

20 20 3670471 KRASSIKOV Vitaliy 2008 KAZ 25.41 42

21 21 3502675 BLOMBERG GERLE Valter 2008 SWE 25.66 40

22 22 3780128 LINARTAS Nojus 2008 LTU 26.75 38

Not classified

23 3201299 REICHELT Linus 2010 GER Did Not Start
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FIS Rollerski Word Cup 2025 Madona
Senior Women Sprint Final F

Official results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GABRIEL Josef (CZE)
T.D. ASSISTANT VELECHSHUK Alexandr (GER)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
NATIONAL TD ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins (FIS)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 11 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 11 m  

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLWC STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny/Heavy rain     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 21,0°C

LIST n°126

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

19.07.2025  /  Madona (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT2017.000  /  19.07.2025 at 18:58  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Result Qualifying WC

Points

  SW     200 m  

Final

1 2 3506060 STENMAN Ebba 1998 SWE 1 25.12 100

2 4 3555083 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 LAT 2 25.74 95

3 6 3506509 CRUSELL Evelina 2004 SWE 3 25.98 90

4 5 3295532 GHIDDI Anna Maria 2005 ITA 4 25.77 85

1/2 Final

5 3 3427483 NITTEBERG Victoria 2003 NOR 3 25.45 80

6 9 3395132 KAASIKU Keidy 2001 EST 3 26.24 75

7 1 3295412 MORTAGNA Alba 2000 ITA 4 24.74 72

8 7 3675079 MELNIK Anna 1998 KAZ 4 26.02 69

1/4 Final

9 8 3295449 BOCCARDI Maria Eugenia 2000 ITA 3 26.21 66

10 10 3205597 SCHOETTES Melina 1998 GER 3 26.44 63

11 11 3395131 KAASIKU Kaidy 2001 EST 3 26.66 60

12 12 3785053 SAVICKAITE Egle 2004 LTU 3 26.95 58

13 14 3506515 ERIKSSON Emilia 2004 SWE 4 27.02 56

14 13 3555131 BURCEVA Valerija 2008 LAT Did Not Start 27.00 54

15 15 3555107 SUMINSKA Adriana 2005 LAT Did Not Start 27.24 52

16 16 3555128 RADIVINSKA Evija 2007 LAT Did Not Start 27.56 50

Qualifying

17 17 3555141 KRIEVINA Annija 2009 LAT 28.09 48

18 18 3785063 TAMOSEVICIUTE Emilija 2003 LTU 28.16 46

19 19 3555106 SLOTINA Elizabete 2005 LAT 28.47 44

20 20 3705111 GARGULAKOVA Alzbeta 2006 SVK 28.55 42

21 21 3785058 DAINYTE Ieva 2005 LTU 28.57 40

22 22 3555110 OSMANE Adriana 2005 LAT 29.90 38

Not classified

23 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT Did Not Start

24 3395116 OJASTE Teiloora 2000 EST Did Not Start
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FIS Rollerski Word Cup 2025 Madona
Senior Men Sprint Final F

Official results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GABRIEL Josef (CZE)
T.D. ASSISTANT VELECHSHUK Alexandr (GER)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
NATIONAL TD ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins (FIS)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 11 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 11 m  

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLWC STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny/Heavy rain     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 21,0°C

LIST n°126

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

19.07.2025  /  Madona (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT2018.000  /  19.07.2025 at 19:08  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Result Qualifying WC

Points

  SM     200 m  

Final

1 1 3290753 VALERIO Michele 1999 ITA 1 20.17 100

2 3 3290374 BECCHIS Emanuele 1993 ITA 2 20.68 95

3 2 3550225 KAPARKALEJS Lauris 2003 LAT 3 20.41 90

4 5 3550147 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT 4 20.99 85

1/2 Final

5 4 3550249 SVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT 3 20.95 80

6 6 3550209 SAULITIS Niks 2001 LAT 3 21.17 75

7 8 3550248 SINATS Gustavs 2004 LAT 4 22.03 72

8 10 3700143 ADAMOV Simon 2004 SVK 4 22.07 69

1/4 Final

9 7 3290510 DELLAGIACOMA Tommaso 1996 ITA 3 21.89 66

10 9 3423932 BOTTERUD Hermann Skram 1999 NOR 3 22.07 63

11 11 3550294 ZILIS Glebs 2008 LAT 3 22.19 60

12 12 3290372 TANEL Matteo 1993 ITA 3 22.24 58

13 13 3501633 KARLSSON Simon 1999 SWE 4 22.79 56

14 14 3550289 PAIO Kristaps 2007 LAT 4 22.93 54

15 15 3484423 ZHURAVLEV Dmitriy 2004 POR 4 23.13 52

16 16 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 2002 LAT 4 23.16 50

Qualifying

17 17 3290846 LORENZETTI Giovanni 2003 ITA 23.29 48

18 18 3670071 KOLOMEYETS Dmitriy 1996 KAZ 23.41 46

19 19 3501939 FRANSSON Erik 2002 SWE 23.52 44

20 20 3550229 KLAUGIS Roberts Martins 2003 LAT 23.82 42

21 21 3423308 ENDRESTAD Sebastian 1998 CHI 24.01 40

22 22 3550293 KANCANS Emils 2007 LAT 24.41 38

23 23 3550308 KULITIS Ervins 2010 LAT 24.47 36

24 24 3130012 FAN Ruei-Hong 2004 TPE 25.18 34

25 25 3550276 JEKIMOVS Ernests 2006 LAT 25.95 32

26 26 3590013 CABECA Jose 1996 POR 27.36 30

Not classified

27 3390258 DREMLJUGA Karl Sebastian 2001 EST Did Not Start
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GABRIEL Josef (CZE)
T.D. ASSISTANT VELECHSHUK Alexandr (GER)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
NATIONAL TD ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins (FIS)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 11 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 11 m  

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLWC STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny/Heavy rain     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 21,0°C

LIST n°126

VolaSoftControlPdf

FIS Rollerski Word Cup 2025 Madona

Senior Men Sprint Final F

Official results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

19.07.2025  /  Madona (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT2018.000  /  19.07.2025 at 19:08  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Result Qualifying WC

Points

28 3550254 SUHANOVS Sandijs 2003 LAT Did Not Start
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FIS Rollerski Word Junior Championship 2025 Madona
Junior Women Sprint Qualification F

Official results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GABRIEL Josef (CZE)
T.D. ASSISTANT VELECHSHUK Alexandr (GER)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
NATIONAL TD ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins (FIS)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 11 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 11 m  
RACE DISTANCE 0,200 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLJSPWQ STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 22,0°C

LIST n°126     APPLIED PENALTY: 0,00               CALCULATED PENALTY: 265,48 F = 1200

Records : 20 At Start : 20      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 20

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

19.07.2025  /  Madona (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT2015.000  /  19.07.2025 at 16:33  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap

  JW     200 m  

1 11 3555113 KAPARKALEJA Linda 2006 LAT 25.09

2 5 3428376 LIA Emilie Ruud 2008 NOR 25.57 0.48

3 10 3506780 HOLMBERG Johanna 2007 SWE 25.92 0.83

4 7 3428504 AARNES Mille Sophie Sveinhaug 2008 NOR 26.16 1.07

5 2 3186286 ROHILA Anni 2009 FIN 26.41 1.32

6 4 3705110 STRAKOVA Michaela 2007 SVK 26.52 1.43

7 8 3506685 EKENBERG Kajsa 2006 SWE 26.77 1.68

8 17 3295693 PARISI Noemi 2008 ITA 26.96 1.87

9 14 3555135 BEKERE Lasma Marta 2009 LAT 27.10 2.01

10 1 3428513 OEYESVOLD Linnea 2008 NOR 27.37 2.28

11 15 3555132 DJATKOVICA Martine 2008 LAT 27.39 2.30

12 16 3295684 INVERNIZZI Aurora 2009 ITA 27.71 2.62

13 9 3295605 INVERNIZZI Maria 2007 ITA 27.96 2.87

14 13 3785068 KILBAUSKAITE Greta Gabriele 2009 LTU 28.22 3.13

15 3 3675265 BEISEKEYEVA Dilyara 2008 KAZ 28.65 3.56

16 6 3675238 VADUTOVA Yevgeniya 2007 KAZ 28.85 3.76

17 20 3205970 BARTHEL Lena 2009 GER 29.72 4.63

18 12 3555130 MARCINKEVICA Keita 2008 LAT 29.76 4.67

19 18 3295576 DI TANNA Claudia 2007 ITA 30.07 4.98

20 19 3785070 CEPONYTE Evelina 2009 LTU 32.47 7.38
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FIS Rollerski Word Junior Championship 2025 Madona
Junior Men Sprint Qualification F

Official results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GABRIEL Josef (CZE)
T.D. ASSISTANT VELECHSHUK Alexandr (GER)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
NATIONAL TD ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins (FIS)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 11 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 11 m  
RACE DISTANCE 0,200 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLJSPWQ STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 22,0°C

LIST n°126     APPLIED PENALTY: 0,00               CALCULATED PENALTY: 234,83 F = 1200

Records : 23 At Start : 22      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 22

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

19.07.2025  /  Madona (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT2016.000  /  19.07.2025 at 16:36  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap

  JM     200 m  

1 54 3502686 JUTTERDAL Ville 2008 SWE 21.72

2 52 3550307 SKUJINS Valts 2010 LAT 21.89 0.17

3 59 8421780 HANSEN Mattis 2008 NOR 21.95 0.23

4 53 3700158 ADAMOV Jan 2008 SVK 22.03 0.31

5 68 3291127 CHIARADIA Francesco 2006 ITA 22.09 0.37

5 57 3502491 PETTERSSON Eddie 2006 SWE 22.09 0.37

7 67 3191048 MAURY Levi 2008 FRA 22.18 0.46

8 69 3291118 PICCININI Davide 2007 ITA 22.30 0.58

9 58 3291091 EPIS Stefano 2007 ITA 22.36 0.64

10 55 3550280 KALNINS Davis 2007 LAT 22.37 0.65

11 73 3191160 MAURY Eliott 2010 FRA 22.56 0.84

12 64 8421507 SVINDSETH Henrik 2007 NOR 22.72 1.00

13 56 3502676 MALM Theo 2008 SWE 22.89 1.17

14 51 3550284 BILANS Bruno 2007 LAT 23.00 1.28

15 72 8421841 GLOMSETH Jarle Weium 2009 NOR 23.15 1.43

16 63 3550274 CIRCENS Indrikis Ints 2007 LAT 23.52 1.80

17 60 3700142 ADAMOV Michal 2006 SVK 23.92 2.20

18 62 3780114 GRAZYS Matas 2006 LTU 24.33 2.61

19 66 8421110 KORSAETH Bror Filip 2006 NOR 24.70 2.98

20 65 3670471 KRASSIKOV Vitaliy 2008 KAZ 25.41 3.69

21 61 3502675 BLOMBERG GERLE Valter 2008 SWE 25.66 3.94

22 70 3780128 LINARTAS Nojus 2008 LTU 26.75 5.03

Did Not Start (1)

71 3201299 REICHELT Linus 2010 GER
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FIS Rollerski Word Cup 2025 Madona
Senior Women Sprint Qualification F

Official results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GABRIEL Josef (CZE)
T.D. ASSISTANT VELECHSHUK Alexandr (GER)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
NATIONAL TD ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins (FIS)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 11 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 11 m  
RACE DISTANCE 0,200 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLSPWQ STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 22,0°C

LIST n°126     APPLIED PENALTY: 0,00               CALCULATED PENALTY: 196,21 F = 1200

Records : 24 At Start : 22      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 22

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

19.07.2025  /  Madona (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT2013.000  /  19.07.2025 at 16:35  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap

  SW     200 m  

1 33 3295412 MORTAGNA Alba 2000 ITA 24.74

2 29 3506060 STENMAN Ebba 1998 SWE 25.12 0.38

3 24 3427483 NITTEBERG Victoria 2003 NOR 25.45 0.71

4 34 3555083 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 LAT 25.74 1.00

5 30 3295532 GHIDDI Anna Maria 2005 ITA 25.77 1.03

6 28 3506509 CRUSELL Evelina 2004 SWE 25.98 1.24

7 23 3675079 MELNIK Anna 1998 KAZ 26.02 1.28

8 27 3295449 BOCCARDI Maria Eugenia 2000 ITA 26.21 1.47

9 21 3395132 KAASIKU Keidy 2001 EST 26.24 1.50

10 35 3205597 SCHOETTES Melina 1998 GER 26.44 1.70

11 26 3395131 KAASIKU Kaidy 2001 EST 26.66 1.92

12 25 3785053 SAVICKAITE Egle 2004 LTU 26.95 2.21

13 37 3555131 BURCEVA Valerija 2008 LAT 27.00 2.26

14 22 3506515 ERIKSSON Emilia 2004 SWE 27.02 2.28

15 36 3555107 SUMINSKA Adriana 2005 LAT 27.24 2.50

16 41 3555128 RADIVINSKA Evija 2007 LAT 27.56 2.82

17 43 3555141 KRIEVINA Annija 2009 LAT 28.09 3.35

18 39 3785063 TAMOSEVICIUTE Emilija 2003 LTU 28.16 3.42

19 40 3555106 SLOTINA Elizabete 2005 LAT 28.47 3.73

20 44 3705111 GARGULAKOVA Alzbeta 2006 SVK 28.55 3.81

21 38 3785058 DAINYTE Ieva 2005 LTU 28.57 3.83

22 42 3555110 OSMANE Adriana 2005 LAT 29.90 5.16

Did Not Start (2)

31 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT

32 3395116 OJASTE Teiloora 2000 EST
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FIS Rollerski Word Cup 2025 Madona
Senior Men Sprint Qualification F

Official results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GABRIEL Josef (CZE)
T.D. ASSISTANT VELECHSHUK Alexandr (GER)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
NATIONAL TD ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
FIS ROLLERSKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins (FIS)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 11 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 11 m  
RACE DISTANCE 0,200 km

LOCATION : Madona CATEGORY : ROLSPWQ STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 22,0°C

LIST n°126     APPLIED PENALTY: 0,00               CALCULATED PENALTY: 126,75 F = 1200

Records : 28 At Start : 26      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 26

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

19.07.2025  /  Madona (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT2014.000  /  19.07.2025 at 16:37  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap

  SM     200 m  

1 95 3290753 VALERIO Michele 1999 ITA 20.17

2 90 3550225 KAPARKALEJS Lauris 2003 LAT 20.41 0.24

3 97 3290374 BECCHIS Emanuele 1993 ITA 20.68 0.51

4 92 3550249 SVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT 20.95 0.78

5 88 3550147 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT 20.99 0.82

6 82 3550209 SAULITIS Niks 2001 LAT 21.17 1.00

7 93 3290510 DELLAGIACOMA Tommaso 1996 ITA 21.89 1.72

8 103 3550248 SINATS Gustavs 2004 LAT 22.03 1.86

9 89 3423932 BOTTERUD Hermann Skram 1999 NOR 22.07 1.90

9 87 3700143 ADAMOV Simon 2004 SVK 22.07 1.90

11 100 3550294 ZILIS Glebs 2008 LAT 22.19 2.02

12 83 3290372 TANEL Matteo 1993 ITA 22.24 2.07

13 81 3501633 KARLSSON Simon 1999 SWE 22.79 2.62

14 98 3550289 PAIO Kristaps 2007 LAT 22.93 2.76

15 108 3484423 ZHURAVLEV Dmitriy 2004 POR 23.13 2.96

16 101 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 2002 LAT 23.16 2.99

17 85 3290846 LORENZETTI Giovanni 2003 ITA 23.29 3.12

18 84 3670071 KOLOMEYETS Dmitriy 1996 KAZ 23.41 3.24

19 86 3501939 FRANSSON Erik 2002 SWE 23.52 3.35

20 104 3550229 KLAUGIS Roberts Martins 2003 LAT 23.82 3.65

21 94 3423308 ENDRESTAD Sebastian 1998 CHI 24.01 3.84

22 99 3550293 KANCANS Emils 2007 LAT 24.41 4.24

23 107 3550308 KULITIS Ervins 2010 LAT 24.47 4.30

24 106 3130012 FAN Ruei-Hong 2004 TPE 25.18 5.01

25 105 3550276 JEKIMOVS Ernests 2006 LAT 25.95 5.78

26 102 3590013 CABECA Jose 1996 POR 27.36 7.19

Did Not Start (2)

91 3390258 DREMLJUGA Karl Sebastian 2001 EST

96 3550254 SUHANOVS Sandijs 2003 LAT
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